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BUSIE BN HANIR

NO H it FHE PR IRA XH SRR
9 BFESHBUA~9A) 2,100,000 2,100,000
1 28 | HRBEAER | HAKEHHEEE 33,000 2,067,000
2 1 BHBE BHRSR 2,760 2,064,240
10| 8 AR 2,100,000 4,164,240
(1I0A~3A)
3 11|14 E%E HEA SR 164,210 4,000,030
4 1127 HKBE BEHALR 8,294 3,991,736
METER | HATHEHES
5 1|21 120,000 3,871,736
+ I F—-2NE
WEREE | HHHEEWES
6 1|22 120,000 3,751,736
€ I F—-BNE
22 | AETHER | A HEFRLNRE 314,240 3,437,496
17 BHE BHHARNKR 6,355 3,431,141
24 S0 BERavr—-fR 21,686 3,409,455
BERBAR | B EERIRE
9 | 83|30 i 3,556 3,405,899
10 | 8| 3 |30 BREAR | BIfTHIBAE 3,400 3,402,499
BRHEAR | BERRETEIRE
11 | 8330 P 4,824 3,397,675
12 | 813130 REMAR | Marsi L 8,600 3,389,075
TE HREE SR
4,200,000 810,925 3,389,075




